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201709080003
27640

09/08/2017
10:49:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PARRIS
VALERIE A

201709050003
22070

09/05/2017
10:49:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRASHER
KENNETH S

201709050003
22060

09/05/2017
10:49:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BOOKER
JOHN

201709050003
22090

09/05/2017
10:49:12 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRASHER
KENNETH S

201709050003
22080

09/05/2017
10:49:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRASHER
KENNETH S

201709050003
22100

09/05/2017
10:49:13 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

EVANS
ROBERT S

201709050003
22150

09/05/2017
10:49:18 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LANE KYE

201709050003
22160

09/05/2017
10:49:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RODRIGUEZ
LUIS M

201709050003
22210

09/05/2017
10:49:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SISSON
EUGENE B

201709050003
22180

09/05/2017
10:49:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GROAT BRIAN
R

201709050003
22200

09/05/2017
10:49:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOOTEN
DAVID

201709050003
22190

09/05/2017
10:49:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOOTEN
DAVID

201709050003
22230

09/05/2017
10:49:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ELLETT JOHN
H

201709050003
22330

09/05/2017
10:49:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BENGTSON
VERNON A

201709150003
36890

09/15/2017
12:27:09 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FANCHER
EZEKIEL

201709150003
36970

09/15/2017
12:27:17 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PERKINS
THOMAS

201709150003
36990

09/15/2017
12:27:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WOODRUFF
CHRISTOPHE
R I

201709150003
37000

09/15/2017
12:27:20 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DUNSON
CURTIS L



201709150003
37010

09/15/2017
12:27:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUAREZ
GEORGE H

201709150003
37040

09/15/2017
12:27:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ESTES
PHILLIP C

201709150003
37020

09/15/2017
12:27:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TURNER
JAMES R

201709150003
37060

09/15/2017
12:27:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JOHNSON
ADAM K

201709150003
37030

09/15/2017
12:27:23 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PATE
PATRICIA D

201709150003
37100

09/15/2017
12:27:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MENDOZA
GERONIMO

201709150003
37080

09/15/2017
12:27:28 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KENDRICK
CHRISTOPHE
R D

201709150003
37090

09/15/2017
12:27:29 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FLORES
ENRIQUE
GARCIA

201709150003
37120

09/15/2017
12:27:32 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MENDOZA
GERONIMO

201709150003
37110

09/15/2017
12:27:31 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MENDOZA
GERONIMO

201709150003
37160

09/15/2017
12:27:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GACHUZ
ROBERTO

201709150003
37180

09/15/2017
12:27:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

THRASHER
TRACY


