Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 2017/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201709080003 27640	09/08/2017 10:49:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PARRIS VALERIE A						
201709050003 22070	09/05/2017 10:49:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRASHER KENNETH S						
201709050003 22060	09/05/2017 10:49:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BOOKER JOHN						
201709050003 22090	09/05/2017 10:49:12 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRASHER KENNETH S						
201709050003 22080	09/05/2017 10:49:11 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRASHER KENNETH S						
201709050003 22100	09/05/2017 10:49:13 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	EVANS ROBERT S						
201709050003 22150	09/05/2017 10:49:18 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LANE KYE						
201709050003 22160	09/05/2017 10:49:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RODRIGUEZ LUIS M						
201709050003 22210	09/05/2017 10:49:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SISSON EUGENE B						
201709050003 22180	09/05/2017 10:49:21 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GROAT BRIAN R						
201709050003 22200	09/05/2017 10:49:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOOTEN DAVID						
201709050003 22190	09/05/2017 10:49:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOOTEN DAVID						
201709050003 22230	09/05/2017 10:49:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ELLETT JOHN H						
201709050003 22330	09/05/2017 10:49:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BENGTSON VERNON A						
201709150003 36890	09/15/2017 12:27:09 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FANCHER EZEKIEL						
201709150003 36970	09/15/2017 12:27:17 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PERKINS THOMAS						
201709150003 36990	09/15/2017 12:27:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WOODRUFF CHRISTOPHE R I						
201709150003 37000	09/15/2017 12:27:20 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DUNSON CURTIS L						

201709150003 37010	09/15/2017 12:27:21 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUAREZ GEORGE H			
201709150003 37040	09/15/2017 12:27:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ESTES PHILLIP C			
201709150003 37020	09/15/2017 12:27:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TURNER JAMES R			
201709150003 37060	09/15/2017 12:27:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOHNSON ADAM K			
201709150003 37030	09/15/2017 12:27:23 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PATE PATRICIA D			
201709150003 37100	09/15/2017 12:27:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MENDOZA GERONIMO			
201709150003 37080	09/15/2017 12:27:28 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KENDRICK CHRISTOPHE R D			
201709150003 37090	09/15/2017 12:27:29 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FLORES ENRIQUE GARCIA			
201709150003 37120	09/15/2017 12:27:32 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MENDOZA GERONIMO			
201709150003 37110	09/15/2017 12:27:31 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MENDOZA GERONIMO			
201709150003 37160	09/15/2017 12:27:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GACHUZ ROBERTO			
201709150003 37180	09/15/2017 12:27:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	THRASHER TRACY			